THE TAIKOO LOUNGE ~ A LA CARTE

/NiZ SNACKS

EEKRBR RFENRSEEER

POLENTA FRIES
SUNDRIED TOMATOES AIOLI

e TR mxsisra

HUMMUS
VEGETABLES AND WARM PITA BREAD

BXE =R meMmaZams
VEGETABLE BRUSCHETTA
PEPERONATA AND OLIVE PASTE,

BREEXR/D SRMEHIFKR MNEBNRES

CANTONESE DIM SUM
ROYAL BAMBOO SHOOT AND SHRIMP DUMPLING
PORK BUN, TEAPOT BUN

e b8 E B SNABREE

CRISPY BEIJING DUCK SPRING ROLL
LEEKS, CUCUMBER AND PLUM SAUCE

% SOUPS

ERFBEED B0 HENNS

PRAWN AND CLAM CIOPPINO
TOMATOES, FENNEL AND STAR ANISE

FERE7 BaBmALE

SPICED YELLOW LENTIL SOUP
LAVOSH CROUTONS AND LEMON

SHRHH XiE BEEAES
WANTON NOODLE SOUP
BBQ PORK WITH EGG NOODLES AND BROTH

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

48

48

68

78

48

68

68

88



THE TAIKOO LOUNGE ~ A LA CARTE
PP SALADS

HEAH Bosxgy mBEEL BETAN

CAESAR SALAD
HEARTS OF ROMAINE, PARMESAN AND GARLIC CROUTONS

BEYGA

WITH ORGANIC CHICKEN

BLiR &40

WITH ANCHOVIES

fig K 4F

WITH GRILLED PRAWNS

BIEADH som gietEss B+ BBARR B SHRNAEE

LOW CARB CHOP
CHICKEN, HERBAL GREENS, BLUE CHEESE, PARMA HAM
TOMATOES, AVOCADO AND POACHED EGG

BMKFZEDN ka2t B8 7

TOMATO MOZZARELLA CARPACCIO
WARM BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, BASIL, PINE NUTS

=38 SANDWICHES

MO AT =R ¢+xamELA, RA, A XNHE, FEKKFELDA

MO CLUB

68

78

78

98

78

78

98

WHOLE WHEAT BREAD WITH ROASTED CHICKEN, SMOKED BACON
LETTUCE AND FRIED EGG SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR MESCLUN SALAD

TE=ICE rrEREERR, KB, 2+ BEMNIK, FEXRFARDH
CUBAN

TOASTED PANINI WITH ROASTED PORK, HAM, GRUYERE CHEESE
PICKLES AND MUSTARD SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR MESCLUN SALAD

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE



THE TAIKOO LOUNGE ~ A LA CARTE

=38 SANDWICHES

RIRB LG H 4 PN E

MINI BLACK ANGUS BEEF BURGERS

EoRhERR. BER JURARERFE. SRR REZEL REFERZIRHAEE L

B RFB SR IE R R DA

TOPPINGS: CREAMED MUSHROOMS, GRILLED BACON OR CARAMELISED ONIONS

CHEESE: EMMENTAL, AGED CHEDDAR OR BRIE
SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES OR MESCLUN LEAVES

F3¥ MAIN COURSES

GREETEN, 15, 88 N, EARSN , TEMBRIEDR/NK FEFHEMH

VEGETABLE TAGINE
PUMPKIN, POTATOES, CARROTS, ZUCCHINI, CAPSICUM AND SWEET PEAS
SERVED WITH COUSCOUS, DRIED PLUMS AND APRICOT

MEYEBEE =meEnssR
SEAFOOD FRITTO MISTO
ARUGULA AND SALSA VERDE

EARFES sHgsR A +EmRE
TAGLIATELLE
WAGYU BEEF CHEEK RAGOUT

BEEXGIR Mm, KR, BERE

HAINAN CHICKEN RICE
CHICKEN BROTH, FLAVOURED RICE AND CONDIMENTS

FEHEMEIY sEEansNRS

BUTTER CHICKEN MAKHANI
GARLIC NAAN BREAD AND CUCUMBER RAITA

T 450 Tk, Fi4 SENE

WOK-FRIED BEEF NOODLES
SLICED BEEF, RICE NOODLES, BEAN SPROUTS AND SPRING ONIONS

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

128

88

78

88

138

78

68



THE TAIKOO LOUNGE ~ A LA CARTE

F3 MAIN COURSES

EONYERE RxXmanssn 98
POT OF CURRIED MUSSELS
BAGUETTE AND CORIANDER SALAD

HBEEDIR KIF, B0, SEAE 58

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE
PRAWNS, MUSSELS, GREEN BEANS AND SPRING ONIONS

FAWE FXTHEEEE, FTHERE 58

PAD THAI KAI HOR
EGG WRAPPED THAI STYLE FRIED NOODLES WITH SHRIMPS AND SPICY CHILI PASTE

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE



THE TAIKOO LOUNGE ~ A LA CARTE

#H 58 DESSERT

YESIT e A B EA R

DEEP-FRIED MILK ROLL
CRISPY SWEET MILK ROLLS WITH FRESH FRUIT SALAD

BEEDCER ~06E PRy mres
STRAWBERRY SHORT CAKE

ALMOND CRUMBLE SPONGE, CREME MOUSSELINE
MACERATED STRAWBERRIES

EFTHR NEE ACEAE BFHRAMG, 7007552 H B

ROYAL CHOCOLATE CAKE
ALMOND MERINGUE SPONGE, HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE CRUNCH
70% CHOCOLATE MOUSSE

RBETERFER pust $8a0 S2EHDE

BLUEBERRY CHEESE CAKE
FLOURLESS CHEESE CREAM, SABLE BISCUIT, VANILLA BUTTER CREAM

WEEBRERans hust, DESh NER, ABESHH

EARL GREY RASPBERRY CAKE
FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE SPONGE, PRALINE FEUILLETINE
RASPBERRY COULIS, EARL GREY TEA CREAM

EREZAR=2ms, HERDAX SEH2SE =21
MANGO RELIGIEUSE

MANGO PASTRY CREAM, SABLAGE CHOUX PUFF
EXOTIC COULIS, MANGO BUTTER CREAM

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

48

45

45

45

45

42



PERMEARSE

TEAS AND TISANES

i#H
PU’ER
2004 FF5HE

PU’ER YEAR 2004

REEYEE

JINMAI ORGANIC PU’ER

BERE

PALACE PU’ER

5%

OOLONG

FERERE

ANNUAL SELECTION ROUGUI

R RN TR B3

WIYI ZHUANG YUAN LING ROUGUI

TRARIH

THE PROMISE RED ROBE

EERARTTL

WU YI ZHUANG YUAN HONG

BFEZNKAL

SUPREME AGED SHUI SIN

BIHNEF

ORGANIC TIE GUAN YIN

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %

ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

320

80

68

280

208

208

168

168

138



5%

OOLONG

RREFRE 80

WUYI HONEY SWEET ROUGUI

HEFREN KU 80

WUYI OLD FIR SHUI SIN

RERBHE 80

WUYI WAN GAN HOU

EEEIN 80

CLASSICAL BEAUTY

IR 80

GAOSHAN DANCONG

e JII=)2 80

LISHAN OOLONG

FERLIHE 80

THE SUPREME RED ROBE

AR

BLACK TAE

SRE 208

JIN JUN MEI

=9 80

ZHEN HONG

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE



GREEN TEA

P58 2 H

XI HU LONG JING

ERE

BI LUO CHUN

BERS

JING TING LV XUE

(223

FLOWER TEA

XEEE

JASMINE TEA

TR

CHRYSANTHEMUM TEA

BRI

ANCIENT TEA TREE FLOWER

BT

ROSE TEA

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %

ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

128

80

68

80

80

80

80



AXRMERE

WESTERN TEAS AND TISANES

RFTEHR

FLORAL JASMINE GREEN TEA

HESR

MANDARIN OOLONG

EEHEBF

IMPERIAL EARL GREY

BERARX

DECAF EARL GREY

RARER

ENGLISH BREAKFAST TEA

BREEX

DECAF BREAKFAST TEA

REIRLHE

DARJEELING BLACK TEA

FH%

CAMOMILE TEA

BREARE

PEPPERMINT LEAVES

TERDEE

LEMON VERBENA

\ =
IRFR
ICED TEA

AT

ICED LEMON TEA

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %

ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68

68



BLEEEE

SELECTION OF WINES

CHAMPAGNE

EEERER

2004 DOM PERIGNON

BB AR

NV MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT

BHREEB

WHITE WINE

IEEEEIZINBREER
2007 NICOLAS POTEL — BOURGOGNE BLANC
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

LEZEKMEEOEER
2013 CLOUDY BAY — SAUVIGNON BLANC
MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND

TEENEEZWTEHEEE
2010 YERING STATION — VILLAGE CHARDONNAY
YARRA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

Tt EX AR BEEE
2011 JOSMEYER — ‘MISE DU PRINTEMPS’ PINOT BLANC
ALSACE, FRANCE

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

GLASS

299

150

170

150

130

120

BOTTLE

2088

900

850

700

600

550



BLEEEE

SELECTION OF WINES

ABEB

RED WINE

mESRTL
2009 CLARENDELLE BY CHATEAU HAUT BRION
PESSAC-LEOGNAN, FRANCE

ERGRLIEEER
2009 CUNE — CRIANZA — TEMPRANILLO, MAZUELO, GRENACHE
RIOJA ALTA, SPAIN

LB ENERLE TAEEE

2010 YERING STATION — PINOT NOIR
YARRA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

YmBRBRUABEE

2012 MCWILLIAM’S — INHERITANCE — SHIRAZ-MERLOT
RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

GLASS

140

135

130

100

BOTTLE

680

650

600

450



BIREEH

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAILS

REEEFL BEER , BWER - F , FETET, 85 5an
CHAMPAGNE MOJITO MOET & CHANDON, HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS
LEMON JUICE, MINT LEAVES, BROWN SUGAR

ENECT BUER , AW REM , FESHT  BREER

LAVENDER COLLINS MOET & CHANDON, VODKA
LEMON JUICE, LAVENDER SYRUP

HEENERE miidg  fERen , fegt | 8888 48t

BERRIES BELLINI MOET & CHANDON, RASPBERRY VODKA
LEMON JUICE, STRAWBERRY PUREE, CRANBERRY JUICE

SERBX BUEE  aXRIEN, BE , HETET, ERE  BR

GOLDEN DAWN MOET & CHANDON, VODKA, COINTREAU
LEMON JUICE, MANGO PUREE, SYRUP

RE=Z CUIRBER , HEH, KTLER, TR, FuEs
VIOLET FIZZ MOET & CHANDON, TEQUILA, VIOLET SYRUP
LIME JUICE, FRESH GINGER

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

158

158

158

158

158



e il

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

ZRER SARLEE  FHTRE  FHEFART 108

KIWI SPRING
HENDRICKS’S GIN, FRESH KIWI, FRESH GRAPES AND FRESH ORANGE

AGESHEBRER, &£, 86, 515, AMERENTFEK 108

TAIKOO MOJITO
HAVANA CLUB 7YO RUM, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME,
PASSION FRUIT AND GINGER ALE

SR RERPESRS , HESEE |, 515, D, FiTK 98

CLASSIC MQOJITO
HAVANA CLUB, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME, SUGAR, SODA WATER

RES R 88

MOCGCKTAILS

RARR £ | 5785, BH#E , 577K

EASTERN LEMONADE
GINGER AND LEMONGRASS, SWEET AND SOUR, SODA WATER

MAE KT FRE BT, B8
MANDARIN ICED TEA
JASMINE TEA, MANDARIN JUICE, LYCHEE

MREERNRAFERINEKE EFRRENRSE , RITF2B 0 MEETERBINR G,
IF THE DRINK YOU PREFER IS NOT LISTED THEN PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER AND
WE WILL ENDEAVOUR TO RECREATE WHATEVER YOU HAVE IN MIND.

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE



=

FINE CHAMPAGNE COGNAC

HEWF x.0.
HENNESSY X.O.

HE1F vsor

HENNESSY VSOP

Ht=

WHISKY

P

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

ERILME a1 F

ROYAL SALUTE 21 YEARS

ERYHE

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD LABEL RESERVE

BRIz 12 F

BALLANTINE'S 12 YEARS

B

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL
Loy
GIN

FHEL

HENDRICK’S

AINF 10 &

TANQUERAY 10

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %

ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

GLASS

308

120

230

180

80

70

70

i
GLASS

88

88

BOTTLE

4080

1280

3200

2500

1180

800

800

BOTTLE

1280

1280



EEF

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

AYIIES]

TANQUERAY

RS oTi]

RUM

WMEHR 7 F

HAVANA CLUB 7YO

= /8
AxREBR
BACARDI BLACK

BEAH

TEQUILA

& - B RS IR

DON JULIO ANEJO

BE-HERBESE

DON JULIO REPOSADO

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

68

68

88

68

88

78

780

780

980

780

980

880



R450
VODKA

R K38

GREY GOOSE

-5
KETEL ONE

4853 R45 10

ABSOLUT

IR oriGINAL

Eyk PEACH

NER S

BEERS

e

CORONA

iz

PAULANER

=

TSING TAO

=
=5
=]

HEINEKEN

1‘?1%? CITRON

EE VANILLA

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

4T & RASPBERRY

GLASS

108

88

68

78

78

68

68

BOTTLE

1180

980

780



L7 $Y
SOFT DRINKS

AI A AR

COCA COLA

FEAR

COKE ZERO

SPRITE

3 K

TONIC WATER

T K

SODA WATER

FEK

GINGER ALE

HERT
FRESH JUICES

EFAEROT

ORANGE JUICE

S MEFE T

GRAPEFRUIT JUICE

BFEFEST

APPLE JUICE

BEEE T

PINEAPPLE JUICE

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

48

68



T RK

MINERAL WATER

E PR YN

VOSS STILL 37.5CL/ 80CL

K=K

EVIAN 33CL/ 75CL

2

SAN PELLEGRINO 50CL/ 75CL

XHESR K

VOSS SPARKLING 37.5CL/ 80CL

B2

PERRIER 33CL/ 75CL

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %

ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

68 /98

58 / 88

68 /98

68 /98

58/ 88



B0 B

COFFEES

i 22 0p0

FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE

BT 4R gk

ESPRESSO

6 10 5l X1 90

DECAFFEINATED COFFEE

THEH

CAPPUCCINO

SR

CAFE LATTE

JEE - o0 ok

CAFE MOCHA

KA

ICED CAPPUCCINO

K2 % o o

ICED LATTE

KR+ gk

ICED CAFE MOCHA

FRAENMENART , B0 15%RS %
ALL PRICES ARE IN RMB AND SUBJECT TO 15% SERVICE CHARGE

58

58

58

68

68

68

78

78

78



